 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
1 | P a g e                                                         elmarkholding.eu
Technical data
Rated voltage: 176-264V/ 50-60Hz
Power: 10W; 20W; 30W; 50W; 100W;
LED driver: Mounting in the body- DC-driver, waterproof
Colour temperature: 5000-5500K
LED source: Epistar SMD2835

Area of application
o Sports halls
o Commercial areas
o Warehouses
o Production facilities
o Squares
o Parking lots
Variants and Dimensions
Model Watt Whole
fixture
lumens
Colour temp. Colour
body
Size Catalogue number
 (W) (lm) (K)  Length Width Height
ALPHA10 10 900 5000-5500 White 123 134 34 98ALPHA10
ALPHA20 20 1600 5000-5500 White 160 179 42 98ALPHA20
ALPHA30 30 2700 5000-5500 White 206 225 47 98ALPHA30
ALPHA50 50 4500 5000-5500 White 254 283 60 98ALPHA50
ALPHA100 100 9000 5000-5500 White 325 350 75 98ALPHA100
 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
3 | P a g e                                                         elmarkholding.eu
Barcodes